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Nom - Prénom
SAMUELIAN Jess
SUCCI Eddy
LEPLAT Johann
ROLLAND Franck
BERNARDI Boris
GARRIGUES Roland
MULETA Anthony
MARROU Yann
BOREA Franck
SCHMITT Daniel
DENSARI Alain
GILLET Yves
ETHORE Pascal
GOUSSET Baptiste
ALDEGHERI Stephane
MARTINEZ Stephane
AZEMAR Michel
TONNA David
MALOT Michel
MOUCHON Denis
BAILET Guillaume
OUET Jean Philippe
FRANCOU Thomas
BRUCH Arnaud
PEREZ Pascal
ROSSINI Cedric
ZERR Mireille
BIROU David
AUBRY LECOMTE Nathalie
DURAND Raphaelle
PUCCI Roger
MONGE Roland
TEISSEIRE Richard
BRUMENT Mathieu
AUDEMARD Reynald
CROUCH Anne
GARRUS Patrick
AURENTY Gérard
MARINACCI Gérard

Club de licence Nat | Idx | Séie  Rep.
VALGARDE FR 39 Série 1 Blanc
STE BAUME FR 47 Série 1 Blanc
CSA EAALAT FR 55 Série 1 Blanc
STE VICTOIRE FR 6,0 Série 1 Blanc
BARBAROUX FR 6,0 Série 1 Blanc
STE BAUME FR 6,1 Série 1 Blanc
STE BAUME FR 6,2 Série 1 Blanc
VALGARDE FR 67 Série 1 Blanc
STE BAUME FR 69 Série 1 Blanc
STE BAUME FR 73 Série 1 Blanc
STE BAUME FR 78 Série 1 Blanc
VALGARDE FR 80 Série 1 Blanc
VALGARDE FR 8,1 Série 1 Blanc
PACA FR 86 Série 1 Blanc
VALCROS FR 89 Série 1 Blanc
BARBAROUX FR 9,1 Série 1 Blanc
BARBAROUX FR 93 Série 1 Blanc
BARBAROUX FR 93 Série 1 Blanc
VALGARDE FR 94 Série 1 Blanc
NICE FR 100  Série1 Blanc
GRANDE BASTIDE FR 103  Serie1 Blanc
ROYAL MOUGINS FR 117  Serie1 Blanc
STE BAUME FR 110  Serie1 Blanc
STE BAUME FR 112  Série1 Blanc
STE BAUME FR 11,9 Série 2 Jaune
CASINCA FR 122 Série 2 Jaune
STE MAXIME FR 123  Série2 Rouge
ALLAUCH FR 124 Série 2 Jaune
MARSEILLE SALET FR 124  Série2 Rouge
VALGARDE FR 127  Serie2 Rouge
ESTEREL FR 129 Série 2 Jaune
BARBAROUX FR 131  Série2 Jaune
DOLCE FREGATE FR 131  Série2 Jaune
MARSEILLE SALET FR 135  Série2 Jaune
STE BAUME FR 142  Série2 Jaune
STE BAUME BE 139 Série 2 Rouge
BARBAROUX FR 151  Serie2 Jaune
STE BAUME FR 155  Série2 Jaune
DOLCE FREGATE FR 159  Série2 Jaune
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Tour 1

samedi 19 septembre 2015

TROPHEE ALAIN HUGOU

Nom - Prénom
DUFOSSE Olivier
SARFATI Jacky Marc
BONNOME PELLEGRIN Agnes
NOGARO Jean-Claude
TOURPE Philippe
PINTO José
CONTE Cyril

GROS-ROSANVALLON Bernard

CONTE Nicolas
AMIGOUET Claude
BALLET Michel
DE LA FOURNIERE Philippe
SALEMI Lucien
ESPOSITO Francois
FENASSILE Marie Josée
FOURNIER Jean-Marie
BRUSSON Marc
CARRARA Gerard
CHOFFEL Eric
VINCENTI Sylvain
COMTE Jean Paul
CLAUSEL Christophe
SAMPIERI Delphine
AURENTY Biborka
AURIC Fabien
LEGOUT Michael
FRANCOU Christine
BEZEMAN Carl
LAFAY Lionel
FLANDIN Stéphane
BAYLE Eric
MOUCHON Marie-Christine
MARIA Christophe
PRADAL Pierre
HUGOU Laurent
CALATAYUD Philippe
REBOUL Olivier
BOITEUX Laurence

| Club de licence
VALGARDE
STE BAUME
BARBAROUX
STE BAUME
STE BAUME
DOLCE FREGATE
VALGARDE
STE BAUME
CASINCA
VALGARDE
STE BAUME
BARBAROUX
BARBAROUX
BARBAROUX
BARBAROUX
STE BAUME
CSA EAALAT
STE BAUME
STE BAUME
SPERONE
VAL D'AMOUR
BARBAROUX
STE BAUME
STE BAUME
BARBAROUX
ROQUEBRUNE
STE BAUME
BARBAROUX
BARBAROUX
GARDEN AVIGNON

NICE

DOLCE FREGATE
NIMES CAMPAGNE
BARBAROUX
CAZILHAC

DROME PROVENCAL
PACA

L

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
GB
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

at [ ldx |

16,8
17,1
16,8
17,3
17,3
174
17,7
18,0
18,1
18,6
19,0
19,7
20,0
20,5
20,9
21,3
21,6
21,6
224
22,8
23,2
257
24,3
24,6
26,4
275
28,7
29,0
32,0
54
54
25,3
13,6
13.8
14,5
15,7
27,2
274

Série
Série 2
Série 2
Série 2
Série 2
Série 2
Série 2
Série 2
Série 2
Seérie 2
Série 2
Série 2
Série 2
Série 2
Série 2
Série 2
Seérie 3
Série 3
Série 3
Série 3
Série 3
Série 3
Série 3
Série 3
Serie 3
Série 3
Série 3
Seérie 3
Série 3
Série 3
Série 3
Série 3
Seérie 3
Série 2
Seérie 2
Seérie 2
Série 2
Série 3
Seérie 3
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Tee  Heure | Nom - Prénom Club de licence | Nat ' ldx = Série | Rep.
1 12h20 BESSON Jacques GARDEN AVIGNON FR 164 Série 2 Jaune
DUBOIS Gérard VALCROS FR 20,2 Série 2 Jaune

BAYARD Gautier PACA FR 257 Série 3 Jaune

80 joueurs



